Oberliga, Vorderladerpistole/Revolver 2023
5. Wettkampftag 05.11.2023

Ergebnisse:

SG Lambrecht

SG Rockenhausen
SG Hambach

SC Rammelsbach

Mannschaftswertung, Endtabelle:

Datum:

Platz Mannschaft

1. SG Ludwigshafen
. SG Schifferstadt
. SC Rammelsbach 2
. Rammelsbach
SG Hambach
SG Lambrecht
SG Rockenhausen
SV Minchweiler

®NOOE®N

Tageswertung:
1. Haas, Gabriele
2. Kohler, Frank
3.  Wolf, Daniel

Einzelwertung:
Platz Name
1. Haas, Gabriele
. Dosch, Jirgen
. Kohler, Frank
Muller, Lucas
. Sascha Geil3
. Dingert, Werner
Petra, Cronauer
. Wolfgang, Hoffmann
. Maus, Michael
. Kettering, Ralf
. Entzminger, Bernd
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SG Ludwigshafen
SG Rockenhausen
SG Lambrecht

Mannschaft

SG Ludwigshafen
SG Ludwigshafen
SG Rockenhausen
SG Hambach

SC Rammelsbach 2
SC Rammelsbach
SV Minchweiler
SG Schifferstadt
SG Ludwigshafen
SC Rammelsbach
SG Lambrecht

SV Munchweiler
SC Rammelsbach 2
SG Ludwigshafen
SG Schifferstadt

10.09.
1. RK
410
396
394
409
397
386
385
394

24.00.
2. RK
416
421
398
405
397
384
382
392

08.10.
3. RK
421
399
407
399
407
378
363
390

4. RK
411
398
402
398
402
386
393
369

143
142
141

1.RK 2.RK 3.RK 4.RK
138 142 145 135
136 139 141 136
138 134 136 138
132 138 139 140
135 141 144 134
137 140 135 137
137 141 137 130
139 140 133 129
134 133 135 135
133 131 134 134
134 135 128 131

22.10.
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415,60

401,40
400,80
400,80
399,40
388,20
385,60
384,40

140,60
138,40
137,60
137,60
137,40
136,40
135,40
135,20
134,80
133,40

407 377
405 403
394 420
393 393
05.11. 18.11. 2023
5.RK 6.RK Summe Schnitt
420 2078
393 2007
403 2004
393 2004
394 1997
407 1941
405 1928
377 1922
5.RK 6.RK Summe Schnitt
143 703
140 692
142 688
139 688
133 687
133 682
132 677
135 676
137 674
135 667
138 666

133,20



12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Andre, Angel
Haag, Philippe
Gerold, Miesel
Gauch, Dietmar
Bastian Brauchler
Wolf, Daniel
Frank Borzler
Ralf, Schwarzwalder
Neitsch, Thilo
Hans Jorg Hillmer
Karlheinz, Haas
Seelmann, Ulrich
Glaser, Josef
Burkhardt, Dieter
Hery, Walter
Frank, Schakat
Pietsch, Andreas
Mohaupt,Elke
Driscoll, Jerry
Maus, Helena
Ahl, Joachim
Stark, Bernd
Jung, Ingo

SG Schifferstadt
SG Hambach

SV Minchweiler

SG Rockenhausen
SC Rammelsbach 2
SG Lambrecht

SC Rammelsbach 2
SG Hambach

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach 2
SG Schifferstadt
SG Lambrecht

SG Lambrecht

SV Minchweiler

SG Ludwigshafen
SG Schifferstadt
SG Rockenhausen
SG Rockenhausen
SC Rammelsbach
SG Ludwigshafen
SG Rockenhausen
SG Schifferstadt
SC Rammelsbach 2

133
129
135
129
130
129
129
136
133
118
124
117
123
122
136

118
88
139
128

114

141
133
133
134
128
126
134
126
134
128
123
123
117
118
135
140
114
97
129
120

130
136
132
125
119
124
134
132
125
129
123
113
126
121
135
136
102
82
130
129

132
133
130
132
137
132
127
129
127
131
130
123
119
109
140
136
102
92

123

129
128
125
134
139
141
127
127
125
131
129
128
118
120

127
103
89

129
0
0

665
659
655
654
653
652
651
650
644
637
629
604
603
590
546
539
539
448
398
377
252
114
85

133,00
131,80
131,00
130,80
130,60
130,40
130,20
130,00
128,80
127,40
125,80
120,80
120,60
118,00
109,20
107,80
107,80
89,60
79,60
75,40
50,40
22,80
17,00



